
 
 
 
 
 
 

Member Application 
 

The Cherry Creek Chamber has been bringing the community together to build relationships, educate and increase referrals, and bring sales to its members for 4 decades.  
OUR GOAL IS TO HELP BUSINESSES SUCCEED. Welcome to your Chamber! 

 

Company Name * 
 

 
Phone * Website * Email * 

 
 

Address line 1 * Address line 2 
 

  
City * State * Postal Code * Country * 

 
 

 
       Same as physical address 

 
 

Address line 1 
 
 
 

City 
 
 
 

 
Address line 2 

 

 
 

State Postal Code Country 
 

  

 

 
 

Directory Category (view via online application)  Full-time Employees Part-time Employees 
 

Referred By Reason for Joining (1) - REQUIRED (choose from options below) Reason for Joining (2) - optional 

 

   
 

Reason for Joining (3) - optional Reason for Joining (4) - optional Reason for Joining (5) - optional 
 

*Reason for Joining Options – please enter at least first choice above 1. Visibility 2. Community 3. Educational Opportunities 4. Advocacy 5. Leadership 

 
I promise to abide by Cherry Creek Chamber Code of Conduct. You can find the Code of Conduct here: https://cherrycreekchamber.org/join-the-chamber/ *    Yes        No  

 
 

 

First Name *  Last Name * 

 
 

Phone *   Email * 
 

Contact Preference 
 � Phone  � Email

United States 

Additional Info 

Member Info 

Physical Address 

Mailing Address 

Primary Contact 



$1,620.00 

 
 

 
 

� Same as Address on first page 

 
          Address line 1              Address line 2 

 
 

City               State              Postal Code                  Country 

 
 

 
               Login *                 Password * 

 
  

� Regular Membership (1-2 Employees) 

 

 
       Non-Profit Membership (1-2 Employees) 
       Reserved for 501(c)(3) Organizations 

 

� Regular Membership (3-10 Employees) 

 

 
                        Non-Profit Membership (3-10 Employees) 
                          Reserved for 501(c)(3) Organizations 
 

� Regular Membership (11-20 Employees) 

 

       Non-Profit Membership (11-20 Employees) 
        Reserved for 501(c)(3) Organizations 

 

� Regular Membership (21-30 Employees) 

 

        Non-Profit Membership (21-30 Employees) 
         Reserved for 501(c)(3) Organizations 

 

� Regular Membership (31-45 Employees) 

 

 
        Non-Profit Membership (31-45 Employees) 
         Reserved for 501(c)(3) Organizations 

 

� Regular Membership (46-60 Employees) 

 

                  Non-Profit Membership (46-60 Employees) 
         Reserved for 501(c)(3) Organizations 

 

� Regular Membership (61+ Employees)  

 

 
       Non-Profit Membership (61+ Employees) 
       Reserved for 501(c)(3) Organizations 

 

� Restaurant Membership 

 

 

Comments/Questions 

 
 

 

  �  Charge credit or debit card (provide information below)                  � Pay by Check:  Check #___________________      � Bill Me 

Credit Card Type: �Visa  �Mastercard  �American Express 
Name on Card: Card #: 

Exact Billing Address: 
 
 

Exp. Date: CVV Code: 

Signature:   

Address 

Primary Contact 

United States 

Create Account 

Membership Package 

$375.00 

$540.00 

$730.00 

$855.00 

$1,130.00 

$1,360.00 

� $190.00 

$275.00 � 
$365.00 � 

$430.00 

$570.00 � 

$685.00 

$795.00 � 
$475.00 

� 

� 

Payment Option 



 


