

Contact Preference

Phone

Email

Member Application

The Cherry Creek Chamber has been bringing the community together to build relationships, educate and increase referrals, and bring sales to its members for 4 decades. OUR GOAL IS TO HELP BUSINESSES SUCCEED. Welcome to your Chamber! **Member Info** Company Name * Phone * Website * Email * **Physical Address** Address line 1 * Address line 2 City * State * Postal Code * Country * **Mailing Address** Same as physical address Address line 1 Address line 2 **Postal Code** City State Country United States **Additional Info** Directory Category (view via online application) **Full-time Employees Part-time Employees Referred By** Reason for Joining (1) - REQUIRED (choose from options below) Reason for Joining (2) - optional Reason for Joining (5) - optional Reason for Joining (3) - optional Reason for Joining (4) - optional *Reason for Joining Options – please enter at least first choice above 1. Visibility 2. Community 3. Educational Opportunities 4. Advocacy 5. Leadership I promise to abide by Cherry Creek Chamber Code of Conduct. You can find the Code of Conduct here: https://cherrycreekchamber.org/join-the-chamber/* Yes No **Primary Contact** First Name * Last Name * Phone * Email *

Primary Contact					
Address					
Same as Address on first page					
Address line 1		Address line 2	Address line 2		
City	State	Postal Code	Country		
			United States •		
Create Account					
Login *		Password *	Password *		
Membership Package					
Regular Membership (1-2 Employees)	\$375.00	Non-Profit Membership (1-2 Em Reserved for 501 (c) (3) Organizat	Non-Profit Membership (1-2 Employees) \$190.00 Reserved for 501(c)(3) Organizations		
Regular Membership (3-10 Employees)	\$540.00	Non-Profit Membership (3-10 English Reserved for 501 (c) (3) Organization			
Regular Membership (11-20 Employees)	\$730.00		Non-Profit Membership (11-20 Employees) \$365.00 Reserved for 501 (c)(3) Organizations		
Regular Membership (21-30 Employees)	\$855.00		Non-Profit Membership (21-30 Employees) \$430.00 Reserved for 501 (c) (3) Organizations		
Regular Membership (31-45 Employees)	\$1,130.00		Non-Profit Membership (31-45 Employees) \$570.00 Reserved for 501 (c) (3) Organizations		
Regular Membership (46-60 Employees)	\$1,360.00		Non-Profit Membership (46-60 Employees) \$685.00 Reserved for 501 (c)(3) Organizations		
Regular Membership (61+ Employees)	gular Membership (61+ Employees) \$1,620.00		Non-Profit Membership (61+ Employees) \$795.00 Reserved for 501 (c)(3) Organizations		
Restaurant Membership \$475.00					
omments/Questions					
Payment Option					
Charge credit or debit card (provide information below) Pay by Check: Check # Bill Me					
Name on Card: dit Card Type: Visa Mastercard American Express		Card #:	Card #:		
kact Billing Address:	Exp. Date:	CVV Code	:		

Signature: